2024 Council Meeting Schedule

Monday, January 8", 2024 @ 7pm — 10pm
Wednesday, January 24™ 2024 @ 7pm — 10pm

Monday, February 12t 2024 @ 7pm — 10pm
Monday, February 26", 2024 @ 7pm — 10pm

Monday, March 11", 2024 @ 7pm - 10pm
Monday, March 25, 2024 @ 7pm — 10pm

Monday, April 8", 2024 @ 7pm - 10pm
Monday, April 29", 2024 @ 7pm — 10pm

Monday, May 13t, 2024 @ 7pm — 10pm
Monday, May 27, 2024 @ 7pm — 10pm

Monday, June 10", 2024 @ 7pm — 10pm
Monday, June 24", 2024 @ 7pm — 10pm

450 SUNSET DRIVE,

1ST FLOOR, ST.

Monday, July 29t 2024 @ 5 pm - 9pm

Monday, September 9" 2024 @ 7pm
—10pm
Monday, September 237, 2024 @ 7pm
—10pm

Tuesday, October 15, 2024 @ 7pm — 10pm
Monday, October 28™, 2024 @ 7pm — 10pm

Tuesday, November 12", 2024 @ 7pm —
10pm

Monday, November 25", 2024 @ 7pm — 10 m

Monday, December 9", 2024 @ 7pm — 10pm

N5R 5V1 P.519.631.4860

THOMAS, ON
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